

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 8880/2014

J.K.TYRE AND INDUSTRIES LTD.
THR. GENERAL MANAGER (LEGAL)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MICRO AND SMALL ENTERPRISES FACILITATION
COUNCIL THR. CHAIRMAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NO. 15015/2022 (APPLICATION FOR EARLY HEARING) IN CIVIL
APPEAL NO. 8887/2014 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT.)

WITH

C.A. No. 8887/2014 (XII)

(IA No. 15015/2022 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 21-02-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. S. Lakshmi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, AOR

Mr. D.Kumanan, AOR

Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

Mr. G. Umapathy, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mr. Sheikh F. Kali, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. R. R. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Ms. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 15015/2022 in C.A. No. 8887/2014

List the appeal for hearing before a Bench comprising
Hon'ble Mr.Justice L.Nageswara Rao.

IA No. 15015/2022 for early hearing stands disposed of.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)