

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 8880/2014

J.K.TYRE TYRE AND INDUSTRIES LTD. THR.
GENERAL MANAGER (LEGAL)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MICRO AND SMALL ENTERPRISES FACILITATION
COUNCIL THR. CHAIRMAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8887/2014

Date : 07-04-2022 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Umapathy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR(mentioned by)

Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, AOR

Mr. D.kumanan, AOR

Mr. P. I. Jose, AOR

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals on 19.07.2022.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master