

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3539/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-10-2021 in WP No. 12897/2016 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

KAMLAKAR V. SALVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JSW STEEL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-10-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Ms. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.  
Ms. Sukriti Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR  
  
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 21<sup>st</sup> November, 2023.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)  
COURT MASTER