

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3539/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-10-2021 in WP No. 12897/2016 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

KAMLAKAR V. SALVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JSW STEEL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 29421/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 95410/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES, IA No. 152866/2024 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES AND IA No. 66713/2024 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11888/2024 (XIV)

(IA No. 121680/2024 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT AND IA No. 121681/2024 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 06-09-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Kabir Hathi, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, A.S.G.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Ruchir Ranjan Rai, Adv.
Mr. Ashiwan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,, Adv.
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Sukriti Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Talukdar, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sundram, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sujeet Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21st January, 2025.

If pleadings are not complete, the same shall be completed
within a period of six weeks from today.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)