

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20003/2026

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21-04-2026 in WRITC No. 14778/2026 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad]

M/S CHAUDHARY BEEJ BHANDAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U. P. MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES
FACILITATION COUNCIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 171902/2026 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT AND IA No. 171903/2026 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

Date : 05-06-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

(PARTIAL COURT WORKING DAYS BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Abhinav Garg, AOR
Mr. Rahul Maurya, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Misra, Adv.
Ms. Anshita Phutela, Adv.
Ms. Khushboo Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Adnan Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Madhur Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manwendra Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Singh Latwal, Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sachin, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

1. Issue notice.
2. Tag with Civil Appeal No.1016/2025.

(NISHA KHULBEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR